
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
6 
3 
7 
13 
51 
26 
1 
5 
8 
14 

Name 
David HORAK 
Robert THEUIL 
Radek JORDÁK 
Teun VAN ASTEN 
Olivier DUFOUR 
Christophe PERRICHO
Petr NIKODÉM 
Zdeněk ANTONY 
Vojtěch VACULÍK 
Wiely ALBERS 

Nat. 
CZE 
FRA 
CZE 
NLD 
FRA 
FRA 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
NLD 

Competitor 
David Horak 
Robert THEUIL 
Jordak ACCR Czech Team 
Teun VAN ASTEN 
Olivier DUFOUR 
Christophe PERRICHOT 
Caravan Metropol ACCR Czech Team 
KRTZ motorsport ACCR Czech Team 
3RCZ.com s.r.o. 
Wiely Albers 

Car 
David Horak /
Alfa Racing  /
Alfa Racing / 
Alfa Racing / 
Alfa Racing / 
P.A.S / Buggy
CM Racing / 
Alfa / A-R002
Alfa Racing / 
Marat / Elen W

Class 
SB 
SB 
SB 
SB 
SB 
SB 
SB 
SB 
SB 
SB 

ccm Laps
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
1 

Total Tm 
4:29.202 
4:33.862 
4:36.518 
4:38.533 
4:39.659 
4:40.118 
4:47.323 

43.549 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

4.660 
7.316 
9.331 

10.457 
10.916 
18.121 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 

Best Tm 
36.815 
37.367 
36.969 
38.053 
37.778 
37.741 
38.948 
43.549 

Poin
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
4.660 

Avg. Speed 
87,057 

Best Lap Tm 
36.815 

Best Speed 
90,941 

Best Lap by 
6 - David HORAK 

Printed: 2024.07.07. 17:45:42 
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FIA European Autocross Championship Rd5 

SuperBuggy 

Final 

Race (7 Laps) started at 17:20:08 

Nova Paka 0,930 km 

2024.07.07. 17:19 


